Molex 502352-0200 PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
       PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
REVISION: ECM INFORMATION: TITLE:
2.0MM PITCH W/B CONN.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
SHEET No.
M
EC No: 615730
12 of 12
DATE: 2019/04/22
   DOCUMENT NUMBER: DOC
TYPE:
DOC
PART:
CREATED / REVISED BY: CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY:
PS-502351-001 PS 001 MSATO08 HKOMATSU TOSADA
  TEMPLATE FILENAME: PRODUCT_SPEC[SIZE_A4](V.3).DOC
REV. REV. RECORD DATE EC NO. WRTTN: CH'K:
A RELEASED 2007/12/18 JTR2008-0007 S.SHIBATA H.KOMATSU
B REVISED 2009/02/23 JTR2009-0082 S.SHIBATA H.KOMATSU
C REVISED 2012/02/14 JTR2012-0077 Y.TAMAKI H.KOMATSU
D REVISED 2012/03/06 JTR2012-0086 Y.TAMAKI H.KOMATSU
E REVISED 2013/01/24 JTR2013-0037 Y.TAMAKI H.KOMATSU
F REVISED 2013/03/19 JTR2013-0056 Y.TAMAKI H.KOMATSU
G REVISED 2013/05/16 JTR2013-0072 Y.TAMAKI H.KOMATSU
H REVISED 2013/08/06 JTR2014-0016 Y.TAMAKI H.KOMATSU
J REVISED 2014/06/27 JTR2014-0108 Y.TAMAKI H.KOMATSU
K REVISED 2014/08/21 JTR2015-0022 Y.TAMAKI H.KOMATSU
L REVISED 2015/03/16 JTR2015-0089 Y.TAMAKI H.KOMATSU
M REVISED 2019/04/18 615730 M.SATO H.KOMATSU
LANGUAGE
JAPANESE
ENGLISH